website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Features
SmartClass™ E1
Service Installation and Maintenance Tester
•	Performs E1 service installation and maintenance in easy-
to-use, lightweight, and rugged form-factor
•	Significantly reduces field technician training with Smart

WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation            30162744  000  0609     SMCLASSE1.DS.ACC.TM.AE              June 2009
Specifications Ordering Information
Order Number 	 Description
CSC-E1-P1 	 SmartClass E1 Package
	 (No software options included)
CSC-E1-P2 	 SmartClass E1 Pulse Shape Package
	 (Pulse Shape software option included)
CSC-E1-P3 	 SmartClass E1 Jitter Package
	 (Jitter software option included)
CSC-E1-P4	 SmartClass E1 Complete Package
	 (Pulse Shape and Jitter software option included)
Accessories included with any package
AC power adapter with plug kit (USA, UK, Australia, Europe)
4 x AA NiMH batteries